
SUNBED RATES

MEGA BED | STANDUP
PER MIN

20% OFF
10% OFF

——————
SAVINGS LOTION DISCOUNT

50.00

125.00

3.00

100.00

175.00

50 MIN

$6040 MIN FOR 50% OFF + 30% LOTION DISCOUNT
ONE-TIME
OFFER

100 MIN

EQUIVELANT TO 3-4 REGULAR TANS  •  9-10 MIN MAX  •  MIN NEVER EXPIRE

REGULAR BED
1 TAN

10% OFF

———

——————

20% OFF

SAVINGS LOTION DISCOUNT

10.00

36.00

100.00

9.00

35.00

72.00

125.00

5 TANS

12 TANS

25 TANS

15-20 MIN MAX  •  EXP ONE YEAR FROM DATE OF PURCHASE

4995
30 DAYS TANNING + PERKS

200
SAVES YOU

OVER
PAYS FOR ITSELF IN 6 TANS

15% DISCOUNT ON PRODUCT $10 MEGA/STANDUP UPGRADE
$25 FLAT RATE PURA SPRAY BOOTH

110
30 DAYS TANNING + PERKS

700
SAVES YOU

OVER
PAYS FOR ITSELF IN 4 TANS

20% DISCOUNT ON PRODUCT $10 OPEN SUN UPGRADE

$25 FLAT RATE PURA SPRAY BOOTH

199
30 DAYS TANNING + PERKS

1000
SAVES YOU

OVER
PAYS FOR ITSELF IN 5 TANS

25% DISCOUNT ON PRODUCT $25 FLAT RATE PURA SPRAY BOOTH

99
30 DAYS TANNING + PERKS

140
SAVES YOU

OVER
PAYS FOR ITSELF IN 3 TANS

PER MIN

20% OFF
10% OFF

——————
SAVINGS

HIGH-PRESSURE VIRTUALLY BURNLESS

LOTION DISCOUNT

50.00

125.00

4.00

150.00

275.00

50 MIN

$8040 MIN FOR
ONE-TIME
OFFER

100 MIN

EQUIVELANT TO 6-8 REGULAR TANS  •  12 MIN MAX  •  MIN NEVER EXPIRE

50% OFF + 30% LOTION DISCOUNT

PURA RATES INCLUDE LEVELS 1 & 2

INCLUDES FREE PH SKIN PREP 

EXPIRES ONE YEAR FROM DATE OF 
PURCHASE.

AVAILABLE AT
MIDTOWN
DIMOND
TIKAHTNU
WASILLA

USE YOUR TANS AT ANY OF OUR 6 LOCATIONS

SUNLESS RATES

INCLUDES LEVELS 1-3   •   LEVEL 4 + $10  •  LEVEL 5 + $15  •  MOISTURE + $5
15% DISCOUNT ON PRODUCT

”FORGET ME NOT”

”STARS OF GOLD”

”MIDNIGHT SUN”

”BIG DIPPER”

”BIG DIPPER EXTREME”

LEVEL ONE

LEVEL TWO

LEVEL THREE

LEVEL FOUR

LEVEL FIVE

MOISTURE TREATMENT

———-

———-

6.00

16.00

21.00

5.00

UPCHARGELEVEL NAME

AIRBRUSH SINGLE FULL BODY SPRAY 60.00

25.00

35.00

FACE AND NECK ONLY

LEGS ONLY

COST PER

EXPIRES ONE YEAR FROM DATE OF PURCHASE.

PACKAGES MAY BE SHARED, EXCLUDING UNLIMITED. UV PRICES INCLUDE FEDERALLY MANDATED 10% TAN TAX. 

PURA SPRAY BOOTH
1 SPRAY ———

SAVINGS LEVELS

21.00

1 - 2

1 - 2

1 - 260.00

40.00

99.00

180.00

3 SPRAYS

6 SPRAYS

$853 SPRAYS FOR $35 SAVINGS + 30% PRODUCT DISCOUNT
ONE-TIME
OFFER

AUTOMATED SUNLESS


