# SUNBED RATES



## **REGULAR BED**

1 TAN	9.00		
5 TANS	35.00	10.00	
12 TANS	72.00	36.00	10% OFF
25 TANS	125.00	100.00	20% OFF

15-20 MIN MAX • EXP ONE YEAR FROM DATE OF PURCHASE





		SAVINGS	LOTION DISCOUNT
PER MIN	3.00		
50 MIN	100.00	50.00	10% OFF
100 MIN	175.00	125.00	20% OFF
ONE-TIME COFFER	O MIN FOR	\$60 50% OF	F + 30% LOTION DISCOUNT

EQUIVELANT TO 3-4 REGULAR TANS • 9-10 MIN MAX • MIN NEVER EXPIRE

### 30 DAYS TANNING + PERKS \$110 SAVES YOU • OVER -\$700 **PAYS FOR ITSELF IN 4 TANS**

● 20% DISCOUNT ON PRODUCT ● \$10 OPEN SUN UPGRADE • \$25 FLAT RATE PURA SPRAY BOOTH



### HIGH-PRESSURE OPEN-SUN

		SAVINGS	LOTION DISCOUNT
PER MIN	4.00		<u> </u>
50 MIN	150.00	50.00	10% OFF
100 MIN	275.00	125.00	20% OFF
	O MIN FOR	<b>\$80</b> 50% OFI	F + 30% LOTION DISCOUNT

EQUIVELANT TO 6-8 REGULAR TANS • 12 MIN MAX • MIN NEVER EXPIRE

#### 30 DAYS TANNING + PERKS \$**199** \$1000 **PAYS FOR ITSELF IN 5 TANS** 25% DISCOUNT ON PRODUCT • \$25 FLAT RATE PURA SPRAY BOOTH

# SUNLESS RATES



## PURA SPRAY BOOTH

AUTOMATED SUNL	ESS	SAVINGS	LEVELS
1 SPRAY	40.00		1 - 2
3 SPRAYS	99.00	21.00	1 - 2
6 SPRAYS	180.00	60.00	1 - 2
ONE-TIME OFFER 3 SPI	RAYS FOR <b>\$85</b> \$35 \$	SAVINGS + 30% PRODU	CT DISCOUNT



### LEVEL NAME



LEVEL ONE	<b>"FORGET ME NOT"</b>	
LEVEL TWO	"STARS OF GOLD"	
LEVEL THREE	"MIDNIGHT SUN"	6.00
LEVEL FOUR	<b>"BIG DIPPER"</b>	16.00
LEVEL FIVE	<b>"BIG DIPPER EXTREME"</b>	21.00
	EATMENT	5.00

#### AVAILABLE AT **MIDTOWN** DIMOND TIKAHTNU WASILLA

#### PURA RATES INCLUDE LEVELS 1 & 2 **INCLUDES FREE PH SKIN PREP** EXPIRES ONE YEAR FROM DATE OF PURCHASE.

		COST PER
AIRBRUSH	SINGLE FULL BODY SPRAY	60.00
WITH A CERTIFIED SPRAY TECHNICIAN	FACE AND NECK ONLY	25.00
	LEGS ONLY	35.00

EXPIRES ONE YEAR FROM DATE OF PURCHASE.

PACKAGES MAY BE SHARED, EXCLUDING UNLIMITED. UV PRICES INCLUDE FEDERALLY MANDATED 10% TAN TAX.

**USE YOUR TANS AT ANY OF OUR 6 LOCATIONS** EAGLE RIVER | SOUTH | MIDTOWN | DIMOND | TIKAHTNU | WASILLA

